TRIATLON - Poradi v kategorii tymt

O 00 N O U1 & W N -

NN RNNNRRRRBRRB PR B P R
B WN PO W®WNODDMDWNPR O

triatlon
Triatlon Plzen
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebic
VOKOLOPOLE
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Loko Trutnov
TCV Jindrichliv Hradec
Tri club Ceska Lipa
TRI KLUB Pfibram
ArtSport Team
Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ BIZU JBC
2BWINNER TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TT Pribram, z. s.
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TriSK CB
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Kerberos
Etriatlon Team
SK Slavia Praha

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 11:19

03.07.

04.07.
100

23.07.

25.07.

28.08.

05.09.

11.09.
100

25.09.

25.09.

26.09.

TRIATLON

olympijsky

S
W

Celkem
500
495
493
489
484
481
480
473
470
287
191
184
182
179
179
177

93
93
90
88
85
84



