

TRIATLON - Pořadí v kategorii týmů



#	triatlon	03.07.	04.07.	23.07.	25.07.	28.08.	05.09.	11.09.	25.09.	25.09.	26.09.	Celkem
1	Triatlon Plzeň	100	100	---	99	99	100	100	---	95	100	500
2	TITAN TRILIFE	98	98	100	100	0	94	95	---	96	99	495
3	Triathlon Team Tábor	96	99	97	98	0	96	99	---	100	95	493
4	TJ Spartak Třebíč	91	91	98	95	0	96	98	---	99	98	489
5	VOKOLOPOLE	94	95	96	96	0	98	96	---	97	97	484
6	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	99	94	---	94	100	---	---	---	94	---	481
7	Loko Trutnov	92	96	---	97	0	92	97	---	98	92	480
8	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	0	90	99	91	---	97	---	---	---	96	473
9	Tri club Česká Lípa	95	92	95	89	0	94	94	---	---	91	470
10	TRI KLUB Příbram	97	97	---	93	0	---	---	---	---	---	287
11	ArtSport Team	0	---	---	92	---	99	---	---	---	---	191
12	Elite Sport Boskovice	0	---	---	---	---	91	---	---	---	93	184
13	TJ BIŽU JBC	0	---	---	88	---	---	---	---	---	94	182
14	2BWINNER TEAM	0	93	---	---	---	86	---	---	---	---	179
14	4SPORTS TEAM	0	---	---	90	---	89	---	---	---	---	179
16	Spartak Trutnov	---	---	---	---	---	87	---	---	---	90	177
17	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	---	---	---	---	---	---	93	---	---	---	93
18	TT Příbram, z. s.	93	---	---	---	0	---	---	---	---	---	93
19	TJ Sokol Senohraby	---	---	---	---	---	90	---	---	---	---	90
20	TriSK ČB	0	---	---	---	---	88	---	---	---	---	88
21	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	0	---	---	---	---	85	---	---	---	---	85
22	Kerberos	---	---	---	---	---	84	---	---	---	---	84
23	Etriatlon Team	0	---	---	---	0	---	---	---	---	---	0
24	SK Slavia Praha	0	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	0

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:07